
Tln.95204 Straßwalchen, A 07.06.2014U12m +42 - 46 kg 20. Int. Pfingstturnier Stra

KO-System mit doppelter Hoffnungsrunde für 9-16 Teilnehmer Matte 62 min

PIRNGRUBER Ma

Mizin Vladyslav

Teichmann Robert

UKR:Zaporozhye

POL:Warmia Mazury Te

S:Judogym

OÖ:JT Salzkammergut

GER:JC Achental

Vorrundenkämpfe bis Finale

Finale

1.

2.

3.

3.

LTU:Alytis

OÖ:UJZ Mühlviertel

UKR:Zaporozhye

OÖ:ASKÖ Bad Ischl

�

Myroshnychenko 

Myroshnychenko 

Almanaitis Eisvina

PIRNGRUBER Ma

PIRNGRUBER Ma

PIRNGRUBER MaMyroshnychenko 

LUDEWIG Alexan

AIGNER Dominik Mizin Vladyslav

Teichmann Robert Mizin Vladyslav

ULLRICH NiklasTeichmann Robert

01 Zapadka Kamil

09 Myroshnychenko Niki

05 LUDEWIG Alexander

13

15

07 Teichmann Robert

11

03 AIGNER Dominik

16

08ULLRICH Niklas

12

04Mizin Vladyslav

06PIRNGRUBER Marc

10

02Almanaitis Eisvinas

Myroshnychenko 

14

1 

2 

3 

4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

17 18

3. Plätze:

POL:Warmia Mazury Tea

S:Judogym

OÖ:JT Salzkammergut

LTU:Alytis

OÖ:ASKÖ Bad Ischl

GER:JC AchentalUKR:Zaporozhye
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